BID SUMMARY No. PW032702-06

Ready Mixed Concrete for Various City Departments

Birdsall
Sand &
Gravel
per CY
CLASS M-6 CONCRETE, VARIOUS CITY JOB SITES
1) 1/4to less than 1 CY $90.00
2)) 1tolessthan2 CY $78.00
3) 2 or more cubic yards $52.50
CLASS M-6 CONCRETE, Rapid City Regional
Airport and Water Reclamation Facility
4) 1/4tolessthan 1 CY $94.50
5) 1tolessthan2 CY $82.50
6) 2 or more cubic yards $64.50
PORTLAND CEMENT (PCC Paving) [A31],
Various City job sites
7) 1/4tolessthan 1 CY $90.00
8) 1tolessthan2 CY $78.00
9) 2 or more cubic yards $62.50
10) HEATING $3.00
11) CALCIUM CHLORIDE, ONE PERCENT (1%) $2.00

ADDITION

Hills
Materials

per CY

$124.00
$80.00
$64.00

$150.00
$97.00
$69.00

$126.00
$82.00
$66.00
$3.00

$2.00

Croell

per CY

No Bid
$62.00
$62.00

No. Bid
$62.00
$62.00

No Bid
$65.00
$65.00

$3.00

$2.00



