## **BID SUMMARY**

No. PW032702-06

## Ready Mixed Concrete for Various City Departments

	Birdsall Sand & Gravel	Hills Materials	Croell
	per CY	per CY	per CY
CLASS M-6 CONCRETE, VARIOUS CITY JOB SITES 1) 1/4 to less than 1 CY 2)) 1 to less than 2 CY 3) 2 or more cubic yards CLASS M-6 CONCRETE, Rapid City Regional Airport and Water Reclamation Facility	\$90.00	\$124.00	No Bid
	\$78.00	\$80.00	\$62.00
	\$52.50	\$64.00	\$62.00
4) 1/4 to less than 1 CY 5) 1 to less than 2 CY 6) 2 or more cubic yards PORTLAND CEMENT (PCC Paving) [A31], Various City job sites	\$94.50	\$150.00	No. Bid
	\$82.50	\$97.00	\$62.00
	\$64.50	\$69.00	\$62.00
7) 1/4 to less than 1 CY 8) 1 to less than 2 CY 9) 2 or more cubic yards 10) HEATING 11) CALCIUM CHLORIDE, ONE PERCENT (1%) ADDITION	\$90.00	\$126.00	No Bid
	\$78.00	\$82.00	\$65.00
	\$62.50	\$66.00	\$65.00
	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00